Citation
123595
E0052758
124655
124656
124656
124655
124655
120456

Name

NORRIS, AMY E

KRISTOF, JOSHUA RYAN
DELCID, DENNIS

HOWARD, HAYDEN
HOWARD, HAYDEN

DELCID, DENNIS

DELCID, DENNIS

BEASLEY, JEWELZ TA'KEYSHA

Status Status Date/Time

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

3/18/2022 3:00 PM
3/18/2022 3:00 PM
3/18/2022 3:00 PM
3/18/2022 3:00 PM
3/18/2022 3:00 PM
3/18/2022 3:00 PM
3/18/2022 3:00 PM
3/18/2022 3:00 PM

Offense

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 57 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
DROVE WRONG WAY IN DESIGNATED LANE
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
ASSAULT CONTACT



